CLASSIFICATION

FRESHMEN
SOPHOMORES
UNCLASSIFIED
PREPRARATORY

GRAND TOTAL

TOTAL ENROLLMENT BY YEAR CLASSIFICATION,
FA SEMESTER,

MEN
SINGLE MARRIED

249 23
97 6
52 18

3 0

401 47

NR

44
14
23
351

432

TA

BLE I

WOMEN

2024

SINGLE MARRIED

974
358
305

4

1641

130
40
71

0

241

LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY AT EUNICE

NR

66
20
56
684

826

SEX, MARITAL STATUS

TOTAL
MEN

316
118

93
354

881

WOMEN

1171
419
432
688

2710

TOTAL

1487
537
525

1042

3591






