TABLE I

LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY AT EUNICE

## TOTAL ENROLLMENT BY YEAR CLASSIFICATION, SEX, MARITAL STATUS FA SEMESTER, 2024

	MEN			WOMEN			TOTAL		
CLASSIFICATION	SINGLE	MARRIED	NR	SINGLE	MARRIED	NR	MEN	WOMEN	TOTAL
FRESHMEN	249	23	44	974	130	66	316	1171	1487
SOPHOMORES	97	6	14	358	40	20	118	419	537
UNCLASSIFIED	52	18	23	305	71	56	93	432	525
PREPRARATORY	3	0	351	4	0	684	354	688	1042
GRAND TOTAL	401	47	432	1641	241	826	881	2710	3591